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MEMBER AND ALTERNATE 

CONTACT INFORMATION for Public Website 

 

ALTERNATE  

 

CONTACT INFORMATION AGENCY, ASSOCIATION, FIRST 

NATION, ORGANIZATION OR PARENT 

GROUP 

Nancy Assance  Beausoleil First Nation 

James Hall 

(Acting Member) 

Phone:   (705)458-1564 
Email: jim.hall@zing-net.ca 

The Association For Bright Children of 
Ontario – Simcoe Chapter  

Lisa Hickling-Miller Work: (705)733-2654 x 3244 
Email: lhickling@newpath.ca 

New Path Youth and Family Services 

Patrick King  
 

Work: (705)733-3227 ext. 2332 
Email: pking@catulpa.on.ca 

Catulpa Community Support Services  

Joanne McCafferty 
 

Work: (705)726-8861 
Fax: (705)739-9748 
Email: joanne.mccafferty@kinark.on.ca 

Kinark Child and Family Services 

Samantha Rudolph Phone: (705)309-7184 
Email: loader3@hotmail.com 

Candlelighters Simcoe Parents of 
Children with Cancer 

Katherina Symes 

 

Phone: (705)816-0150 
Email: katherinasymes@gmail.com 

Autism Ontario - Simcoe County  

Svetlana Zaruvimski 

(Acting Member) 

Phone: (647)862-2714 
Email: bulkinas@gmail.com 

Integration Action for Inclusion in 
Education and Community Ontario -
Simcoe County Chapter 

MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION AGENCY, ASSOCIATION, FIRST 

NATION, ORGANIZATION OR PARENT 

GROUP 

Kevin Berry  
 

Phone: (705)794-2008 
Email: kevinberry592@hotmail.com 

Autism Ontario - Simcoe County  

Mark Bryan 
 

Phone: (705)445-8960 
Email: mjlmommy@yahoo.ca 

Down Syndrome Association of Simcoe 
County 

Sheryl Eastop 
 

Work: (705)733-3227 ext 2531 
Email: seastop@catulpa.on.ca 

Catulpa Community Support Services 

Jill Foley Work: (705)458-4338 x 230 
Email: jfoley@newpath.ca 

New Path Youth and Family Services 

Sara Jamieson 

 

Work: (705)247-2011 
Email:  sjamieson@chimnissing.ca 

Beausoleil First Nation 

Rose-Ann Marchitto 
 

Home: (705)721-1454 
Email: dom.marchitto@sympatico.ca 

FASworld Canada  - FASworld Barrie 

Sally Seabrook 
 

Phone : (705)220-4651 
Work: (705)728-9143 x 2252 
Fax: (705)728-7456 
Email: sally.seabrook@mackenziehealth.ca 

Centre for Behaviour Health Sciences 
Mackenzie Health 

Dan Stroh 
 

Work: (705)726-8861 
Fax: (705)739-9748 
Email: dan.stroh@kinark.on.ca 

Kinark Child and Family Services 

Sandy Thurston 
 

Phone: (705)737-1985 
Work: (705)828-1770 
FAX: (905)773-7090 
Email: sthurston@ctnsy.ca 

Children’s Treatment Network of Simcoe 
York (CTN) 

Tanya van Voorst Phone: (705)719-1252 
Work: (705)790-4832 
Email: Tanya_HowardL@hotmail.com 

Candlelighters Simcoe Parents of 
Children with Cancer 

Donna Armstrong 
Trustee 

Email: darmstrong@trustee.scdsb.on.ca Simcoe County District School Board 

Peter Beacock 
Trustee 

Phone: (705)734-6363 ext 11007 
Email: pbeacock@trustee.scdsb.on.ca 

Simcoe County District School Board 

Donna Da Silva 
Trustee 

Phone: (705)229-6223 
Email: ddasilva@trustee.scdsb.on.ca 

Simcoe County District School Board 
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